“Rutmg # 2024-FON-7 Fonner Park Ruling Date: 3/22/2024
Grand Island, NE 68801

iiensee: GONZALEZ, ISAl V

Date of Birth: 11/10/1980 License Number:

OWNER/TRAINER ISAl GONZALEZ, HAVING WAIVED HIS RIGHT TO A FORMAL STEWARDS HEARING AND PLED "NO
CONTEST," AFTER RECEIVING PROPER NOTICE, IS HEREBY FINED THE SUM OF THREE HUNDRED DOLLARS ($300.00)
FOR VIOLATION OF NEBRASKA RACING AND GAMING COMMISSION RULE 9001.26. ORALLY ADMINISTERING A
SUBSTANCE TO #6 THE GREY BEAUTY, WITHIN TWENTY FOUR (24) HOURS PRIOR TO THE RUNNING OF THE FIRST (1ST)
RACE AT FONNER PARK ON SATURDAY MARCH 16, 2024; NECESSITATING THE LATE SCRATCH .

FINE TO BE PAID IN 72 HOURS TO THE NRGC

By Order of
The Board of Stewards




